
 

FULTON LEADERSHIP SOCIETY 
 

 

Accounting 

Mark Bradshaw; Fulton Hall 520B 

Telephone: 617-552-3831 

Email: mark.bradshaw@bc.edu 

Business Law and Society 

Stephanie Greene; Fulton Hall 420D 

Telephone: 617-552-1169 

Email: stephanie.greene@bc.edu 

Finance 

Ronnie Sadka; Fulton Hall 560C 

Telephone: 617-552-0899 

Email: sadka@bc.edu 

Information Systems 

Robert Fichman; Fulton Hall 460B 

Telephone: 617-552-0471 

Email: robert.fichman.1@bc.edu 

Management & Organization 

Judith Gordon; Fulton Hall 430A 

Telephone: 617-552-0454 

Email: judith.gordon.1@bc.edu 

Marketing 

S. Adam Brasel; Fulton Hall 444 

Telephone: 617-552-1952 

Email: brasels@bc.edu 

Operations Management 

Samuel Graves; Fulton Hall 354B 

Telephone: 617-552-0464 

Email: graves@bc.edu 
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